

SC 356 / 2015
CNR WBJP01-00-3286 -2015

Order no 35 dt 16.04.2025

Parties take no step.

P O has been transferred.

The case is adjourned as per resolution of the local bar association.

Fix 10 .07 .2025 for app/appointment.

D/C By me

ADJ 4th , Jalpaiguri.

In charge